
 
 

Call 03442480115 or email studentfunding@fife.ac.uk   
 
 
 
 
 

Day Date Kirkcaldy Dunfermline Glenrothes Rosyth Levenmouth 
Monday 24 Feb           
Tuesday 25 Feb   Refreshers   Refreshers   
Wednesday 26 Feb     Refreshers   Refreshers 
Thursday 27 Feb Refreshers         
Friday 28 Feb           
Saturday 01 March           
Sunday 02 March           
Monday 03 March X         
Tuesday 04 March   X     X 
Wednesday 05 March           
Thursday 06 March       X   
Friday 07 March     X     
Saturday 08 March           
Sunday 09 March           
Monday 10 March     X     
Tuesday 11 March X         
Wednesday 12 March           
Thursday 13 March   X     X 
Friday 14 March       X   
Saturday 15 March           
Sunday 16 March           
Monday 17 March   X     X 
Tuesday 18 March           
Wednesday 19 March X     X   
Thursday 20 March     X     
Friday 21 March           

 
 

Student Funding Drop in Session Dates 2025 
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